COUNTY OF SWEETWATER

DISTRACTED CRASHES
BY YEAR
Year Fatal Fatalities Injury Injuries *PDO Total
Crashes Crashes Crashes Crashes
2014 0 0 37 47 69 106
2015 1 1 19 26 65 85
2016 1 1 31 38 60 92
2017 0 0 16 31 50 66
2018 0 0 16 22 66 82

* PDO = Property Damage Only Crashes

Year

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

* Critical * Serious * Damage
Crashes Crashes Crashes
8 29 69
3 17 65
4 28 60
4 12 50
1 15 66

* Critical Crashes = Fatal & Suspected Serious Injury Crashes

* Serious Crashes = Suspected Minor Injury & Possible Injury Crashes
* Damage Crashes = No Appaernt Injury & Unknown Injury Crashes
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