COUNTY OF SWEETWATER DISTRACTED CRASHES BY YEAR

Year	Fatal Crashes	Fatalities	Injury Crashes	Injuries	* PDO Crashes	Total Crashes
2014	0	0	37	47	69	106
2015	1	1	19	26	65	85
2016	1	1	31	38	60	92
2017	0	0	16	31	50	66
2018	0	0	16	22	66	82
* PDO = Prope	rty Damage Only C	rashos				

* PDO = Property Damage Only Crashes

Year	* Critical Crashes	* Serious Crashes	* Damage Crashes	Total Crashes
2014	8	29	69	106
2015	3	17	65	85
2016	4	28	60	92
2017	4	12	50	66
2018	1	15	66	82

* Critical Crashes = Fatal & Suspected Serious Injury Crashes

* Serious Crashes = Suspected Minor Injury & Possible Injury Crashes

* Damage Crashes = No Appaernt Injury & Unknown Injury Crashes